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Wisconsin Department of Health Services 

Conditional Release (CR), Outpatient Competency Restoration (OCRP), Jail Based Competency Restoration (JBCR) 

 

Renee Dewitt 
Specialist for Fox Valley and Western 

Region 

608-266-5314 

Renee.Dewitt@dhs.wisconsin.gov  

Erin Graf Specialist for Southeastern Region 
608-267-7147 

Erin.Graf@dhs.wisconsin.gov  

Melanie Leonard Specialist for Northern Region 
608-261-9323 

Melaniea.Leonard@dhs.wisconsin.gov  

Sarah Blackburn Specialist for Southcentral Region 
608-261-9323 

Sarah.Blackburn@dhs.wisconsin.gov  
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Northern Region 
Lutheran Social Services (LSS) 

Stephanie Johnson, 715-305-9433 

stephanie.johnson@lsswis.org 

 

 

Western Region 
Lutheran Social Services (LSS) 

Althea Mason, 608-896-2973 

Althea.Mason@lsswis.org  

 

 

Southcentral Region 
Lutheran Social Services 

Sara Spoehr, 715-218-3854  

Sara.spoehr@lsswis.org 

 

 

 

  

 

Southeastern Region 
Wisconsin Community Services (WCS) 

Lisa Reichenberger, 414-239-7841 

lreichenberger@wiscs.org 

 

Nicole Whiteaker, 414-507-3984 

Nwhiteaker@wiscs.org 

 

 

Fox Valley Region 
Adult Care Consultants (ACC) 

Alicia Ray, 920-886-3192 

aray@accwis.com 

 

Kim Buyeske, 920-602-5459 

kbuyeske@accwis.com 

 
Brooke Bornemann, 920-915-1715 

bbornemann@accwis.com 

 

mailto:Renee.Dewitt@dhs.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Erin.Graf@dhs.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Melaniea.Leonard@dhs.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Sarah.Blackburn@dhs.wisconsin.gov
mailto:stephanie.johnson@lsswis.org
mailto:Althea.Mason@lsswis.org
mailto:Sara.spoehr@lsswis.org
mailto:lreichenberger@wiscs.org
mailto:Nwhiteaker@wiscs.org
mailto:aray@accwis.com
mailto:kbuyeske@accwis.com
mailto:bbornemann@accwis.com

